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No 
1 

The scholarship form of the following fresh students have been found 
defective at the college level due to discrepancy found in their form It has been 
notfied to them for correction in their account. They are directed to take the 
immediate action for correct the discrepancy, so that their form can be veritied 
at college level for consideration of higher authorities. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL 
GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR 

6 

Application ID 

HP202324000174057 

HP202324000243926 

HP202324000365903 

HP202324000374262 

HP202324000860452 

HP202324001338597 

Notice 

Parveen Patial 
Dealing Assistant 

NAME 

Priya 

Priyanshi 

Rozi Dogra 

Sumit 

Tamanna Sharma 

SHALLUA 

DATED: 12.01.2024 

Father Name 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SAN JAY KUMAR 

Kashmiri lal 

Ashok kurnar 

AJAY SHARMA 

Dr. D.D Sharma 
Institution Nodal Officer 

PURSHOTAM 
CHAND 

ma /AJAY SHARMA 

Dr. Vivek Sharma 
Head of Institution 

ita: Noteboand helbsete 
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