OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR-CUM-PRINCIPAL GGDSD COLLEGE RAJPUR

DATED: 12.01.2024

Notice

The scholarship form of the following fresh students have been found defective at the college level due to discrepancy found in their form It has been notified to them for correction in their account. They are directed to take the immediate action for correct the discrepancy, so that their form can be verified at college level for consideration of higher authorities.

Sr. No	Application ID	NAME	Father Name	
1	HP202324000174057	Priya	SUNIL KUMAR	
2	HP202324000243926	Priyanshi	SAN JAY KUMAR	
3	HP202324000365903	Rozi Dogra	Kashmiri lal	
4	HP202324000374262	Sumit	Ashok kumar	
5	HP202324000860452	Tamanna Sharma	AJAY SHARMA ma /AJAY SHARMA	
6	HP202324001338597	SHALLU A	PURSHOTAM CHAND	

Powerlan

Parveen Patial Dealing Assistant

m

Dr. D.D Sharma Institution Nodal Officer

Dr. Vivek Sharma Head of Institution

lopyte: Notre Board + websete